
1st 391 1st 1.341 1st 2
2nd 385 2nd 1.867 2nd 9
3rd 385 3rd 1.871 3rd 10
4th 384 4th 1.908 4th 12
5th 383 5th 2.035 5th 12
6th 382 6th 2.066 6th 14
7th 382 7th 2.115 7th 15
8th 381 8th 2.222 8th 16
9th 378 9th 2.232 9th 18

10th 378 10th 2.291 10th 19

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 24
2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

102  N DQ 4.121 DQ DQ DQ 175 DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ 0
103 Steve Jordan Y 1.935 2.295 2.115 7 172 191 363 18 6 25 13 0

104 Wayne Hicks Y 3.311 2.039 2.675 17 186 190 376 11 6 28 16 0

105 Troy Alexander Y 2.671 2.914 2.793 18 182 189 371 16 5 34 18 0
106 Johnny Mayo Y 1.871 DQ DQ DQ 182 DQ DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0

107 Curtis Evans Y 2.961 3.481 3.221 19 181 170 351 20 2 39 19 0

108 Adrain Myers Y 5.016 2.872 3.944 22 171 184 355 19 4 41 20 0
109 Samuel Hall Y 1.549 1.133 1.341 1 196 195 391 1 14 2 1 4

110 Frank Vanhoose Y 3.790 2.724 3.257 20 160 184 344 22 3 42 21 0
111  N DQ 3.111 DQ DQ DQ 183 DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0
112 Jeff Godfrey Y 2.083 2.565 2.324 11 190 193 383 5 10 16 8 0
113 Mike Hanes Y 2.378 2.447 2.412 14 191 193 384 4 7 18 9 0
114 Darby Beck Y 1.985 2.598 2.291 10 184 189 373 14 4 24 12 0

Mike Kuklis
Mike Wooten
Jeff Godfrey
Mike Hanes
Ray Lowman

Chris Nichols
Jeff Evans

Samuel Hall
Mike Kuklis

Chris Nichols
Hunter Hall
Jeff Evans

Mike Wooten
Steve Jordan

Samuel Hall
Scotty Powell
Derrick Loflin
Mike Hanes
Jeff Godfrey

Hunter Hall
Mike Wooten
Ray Lowman

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

Samuel Hall
Chris Nichols
Scotty Powell
Hunter Hall
Jeff Evans

IBS 600 YARD MATCH # 6
Piedmont Gun Club, Rutherfordton, NC

Two Gun Overall Results
10/24/2020

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Scotty Powell
Ray Lowman
Darby Beck

LG 
GROUP

HG 
GROUP

2 gun 
Group 
AGG LG score

2 gun 
Group 
RANKIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    
SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 
Score 
RANK

 Total     X-
count 

LG+HG
GROUP + 

SCORE
Score 
AGGHG score



2 gun IBS

overall

placing

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

LG 
GROUP

HG 
GROUP

2 gun 
Group 
AGG LG score

2 gun 
Group 
RANKIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    
SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 
Score 
RANK

 Total     X-
count 

LG+HG
GROUP + 

SCORE
Score 
AGGHG score

115 James Coffey Y 2.393 2.289 2.341 12 186 179 365 17 4 29 17 0
116 Jeff Evans Y 2.313 1.757 2.035 5 195 187 382 7 10 12 5 0
201  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
202 Mike Wooten Y 1.990 2.141 2.066 6 186 192 378 9 6 15 7 0
203 Brian Thomas Y 2.339 2.382 2.361 13 186 186 372 15 5 28 14 0
204  N DQ 2.519 DQ DQ DQ 195 DQ DQ 8 DQ DQ 0
205 Thomas Parker Y 2.146 2.956 2.551 15 181 193 374 13 6 28 15 0
206 Bobby Greenway Y 3.511 3.188 3.350 21 154 191 345 21 2 42 22 0
207  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
208  N DQ 2.433 DQ DQ DQ 180 DQ DQ 4 DQ DQ 0
209 Hunter Hall Y j 2.005 1.812 1.908 4 188 193 381 8 6 12 4 1
210 Terry Balding Y 2.095 DQ DQ DQ 193 DQ DQ DQ 9 DQ DQ 0
211  N DQ 3.804 DQ DQ DQ 182 DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0
212 Chris Nichols Y 2.180 1.563 1.871 3 190 192 382 6 9 9 2 3
213 Ray Lowman Y 2.323 2.141 2.232 9 183 195 378 10 9 19 10 0
214 Scotty Powell Y 2.160 2.283 2.222 8 190 195 385 2 10 10 3 2
215 Derrick Loflin Y 3.064 2.175 2.619 16 188 197 385 3 8 19 11 0
216 Mike Kuklis Y 1.392 2.343 1.867 2 188 187 375 12 7 14 6 0



1ST 196 1ST 1.392 1ST
2ND 195 2nd 1.549 2ND
3RD 193 3rd 1.871 3RD
4TH 191 4th 1.935 4TH
5TH 190 5th 1.985 5TH
6TH 190 6th 1.990 6TH
7TH 190 7th 2.005 7TH
8TH 188 8th 2.083 8TH
9TH 188 9th 2.095 9TH

10TH 188 10th 2.146 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 1.100 1 1ST 0.907 13th
2ND 50 1.205 1 2nd 0.908
3RD 50 1.610 2 3rd 1.1 24

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
1 N 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
2 N 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
3 Y 103 43 0 1.632 40 0 2.888 40 0 1.608 49 1 1.613 172 21 1 1.935 4 25 13 1 1

4 Y 104 48 0 2.988 46 1 3.523 46 1 3.160 46 0 3.573 186 14 2 3.311 21 35 19 0
5 Y 105 43 0 6.012 40 0 1.475 50 0 1.659 49 0 1.538 182 18 0 2.671 18 36 20 0
6 Y 106 50 1 1.967 42 0 1.217 46 0 2.112 44 0 2.187 182 17 1 1.871 3 20 10 2 0 2
7 Y 107 49 0 2.275 43 0 3.522 42 0 2.277 47 2 3.771 181 20 2 2.961 19 39 21 0
8 Y 108 35 0 10.621 41 0 4.573 46 0 2.108 49 1 2.760 171 22 1 5.016 24 46 24 0
9 Y 109 49 0 1.452 49 0 0.907 50 4 2.047 48 3 1.791 196 1 7 1.549 2 3 1 4 3 4 11

10 Y 110 27 0 3.405 43 0 5.341 42 0 3.356 48 2 3.056 160 23 2 3.790 23 46 23 0
11 N 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
12 Y 112 50 2 1.610 43 0 2.387 47 0 2.443 50 2 1.893 190 5 4 2.083 8 13 4 0 0 1 1

13 Y 113 50 1 1.205 43 0 1.769 49 1 2.761 49 0 3.777 191 4 2 2.378 16 20 12 1 1
14 Y 114 47 0 1.690 47 0 1.414 44 0 1.719 46 0 3.115 184 15 0 1.985 5 20 11 0 0
15 Y 115 48 1 2.274 48 0 1.991 48 0 3.028 42 0 2.279 186 13 1 2.393 17 30 17 0

16 Y 116 48 1 3.216 48 1 1.801 50 2 1.910 49 3 2.323 195 2 7 2.313 13 15 5 3 0 3
17 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
18 Y 202 49 1 2.931 46 0 1.574 50 1 2.059 41 0 1.397 186 11 2 1.990 6 17 7 0 0 0

19 Y 203 49 2 2.141 39 0 2.178 49 0 3.052 49 1 1.986 186 12 3 2.339 15 27 14 0
20 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
21 Y 205 46 0 1.654 41 0 2.453 46 0 1.893 48 1 2.585 181 19 1 2.146 10 29 15 0 0

22 Y 206 38 0 3.409 34 0 3.804 45 0 3.133 37 0 3.698 154 24 0 3.511 22 46 22 0
23 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
24 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 Y 209 j 46 1 2.432 49 1 2.573 46 0 1.560 47 0 1.453 188 9 2 2.005 7 16 6 0 0 0 0
26 Y 210 50 3 1.625 48 1 1.930 46 0 2.135 49 2 2.690 193 3 6 2.095 9 12 3 2 0 2 4
27 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

OVERALL 
PLACE

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

RELAY- 
BENCH

SOY Points

Samuel Hall
Mike Kuklis

Terry Balding
Jeff Godfrey

Jeff Evans

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Hunter Hall
Mike Wooten
Scotty Powell

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Jeff Godfrey

Mike Hanes
Jeff Godfrey

Scotty Powell
Chris Nichols
Mike Kuklis

49
45
50

Samuel Hall
Mike Kuklis

Chris Nichols

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Darby Beck
Mike Wooten

Thomas Parker

Steve Jordan

Hunter Hall

Chris Nichols
Mike Hanes
Jeff Godfrey

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Samuel Hall
Jeff Evans

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Terry Balding

Mike Kuklis
Samuel Hall

Johnny Mayo 

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

Terry Balding Chris Nichols
Johnny Mayo 

Darby Beck
Mike Hanes
Steve Jordan

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Hunter Hall
Derrick Loflin

Mike Hanes

Competitor

Darby Beck
James Coffey
Jeff Evans

Curtis Evans
Adrain Myers
Samuel Hall
Frank Vanhoose
 

 
Steve Jordan
Wayne Hicks
Troy Alexander
Johnny Mayo 

 

Jeff Godfrey

Bobby Greenway
 
 
Hunter Hall
Terry Balding

 
Mike Wooten
Brian Thomas 
 
Thomas Parker

 

3
9

12
13
15
16
17
17
19
20
20
20
25



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

RELAY- 
BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3
Competitor

 28 Y 212 50 1 1.100 46 0 2.148 46 1 2.512 48 2 2.959 190 7 4 2.180 12 19 9 0 0 0
29 Y 213 48 1 2.232 46 0 2.695 40 0 2.426 49 1 1.940 183 16 2 2.323 14 30 16 0
30 Y 214 47 1 2.362 49 2 1.438 47 0 2.814 47 0 2.027 190 6 3 2.160 11 17 8 0 0 0

31 Y 215 46 1 2.563 47 0 3.424 47 0 2.619 48 2 3.649 188 10 3 3.064 20 30 18 0 0
32 Y 216 49 1 1.260 45 0 0.908 50 3 1.630 44 0 1.769 188 8 4 1.392 1 9 2 0 4 3 7Mike Kuklis

Chris Nichols
Ray Lowman
Scotty Powell
Derrick Loflin



1ST 197 1ST 1.133 1ST
2ND 195 2nd 1.563 2ND
3RD 195 3rd 1.757 3RD
4TH 195 4th 1.812 4TH
5TH 195 5th 2.039 5TH
6TH 193 6th 2.141 6TH
7TH 193 7th 2.141 7TH
8TH 193 8th 2.175 8TH
9TH 193 9th 2.283 9TH

10TH 192 10th 2.289 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 0.691 0 1ST 0.691 13th
2nd 50 0.987 4 2ND 0.987
3rd 50 1.092 3 3RD 1.092 27

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
1 N 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
2 Y 102 43 1 5.354 44 1 4.007 46 1 3.237 42 0 3.885 175 24 3 4.121 25 49 25 0
3 Y 103 50 3 1.684 49 2 2.212 44 0 2.964 48 0 2.318 191 12 5 2.295 11 23 12 0

4 Y 104 44 0 1.638 49 2 2.266 49 1 2.899 48 1 1.354 190 14 4 2.039 5 19 8 0 0 0
5 Y 105 50 2 2.527 45 1 4.191 47 1 2.591 47 1 2.347 189 16 5 2.914 21 37 21 0
6 Y 106 48 0 2.086 dq dq 49 0 2.379 48 1 2.962 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
7 Y 107 34 0 5.072 46 0 2.130 48 0 3.139 42 0 3.584 170 25 0 3.481 24 49 24 0
8 Y 108 42 0 3.825 49 1 2.399 47 1 2.800 46 1 2.465 184 21 3 2.872 20 41 23 0
9 Y 109 50 0 0.691 50 4 0.987 45 0 1.682 50 3 1.171 195 2 7 1.133 1 3 1 3 4 4 11

10 Y 110 48 0 3.082 47 0 3.291 47 1 1.970 42 0 2.552 184 20 1 2.724 19 39 22 0
11 N 111 47 2 2.624 45 0 1.652 45 0 4.799 46 0 3.367 183 DQ 2 3.111 DQ DQ DQ 0
12 Y 112 47 1 2.355 49 1 2.538 48 1 3.026 49 3 2.341 193 8 6 2.565 17 25 13 0 0

13 Y 113 50 3 1.910 48 0 1.996 48 2 3.845 47 0 2.036 193 7 5 2.447 15 22 11 0 0
14 Y 114 50 2 2.181 47 1 3.390 48 1 1.610 44 0 3.212 189 15 4 2.598 18 33 18 0
15 Y 115 45 0 1.823 44 0 3.474 41 0 1.702 49 3 2.155 179 23 3 2.289 10 33 17 0 0

16 Y 116 45 0 2.399 43 0 1.656 50 1 1.228 49 2 1.746 187 17 3 1.757 3 20 9 2 0 2
17 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
18 Y 202 47 0 2.074 47 1 1.600 48 0 2.577 50 3 2.312 192 11 4 2.141 7 18 7 0 0 0

19 Y 203 48 0 2.730 40 0 2.633 48 0 2.043 50 2 2.121 186 19 2 2.382 13 32 16 0
20 Y 204 48 1 3.637 50 3 1.092 48 3 2.403 49 1 2.945 195 5 8 2.519 16 21 10 0 0 0
21 Y 205 44 0 5.356 50 2 1.238 50 2 2.561 49 1 2.669 193 9 5 2.956 22 31 15 0 0

22 Y 206 46 1 4.129 48 0 3.263 48 1 3.262 49 0 2.099 191 13 2 3.188 23 36 20 0
23 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
24 Y 208 47 2 2.283 43 0 2.041 48 2 2.736 42 0 2.672 180 22 4 2.433 14 36 19 0

25 Y 209 j 50 1 1.289 49 2 1.449 45 0 2.663 49 1 1.847 193 6 4 1.812 4 10 4 0 1 1 2
26 Y 210 50 2 1.932 48 1 2.425 dq dq dq dq DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE
Samuel Hall
Samuel Hall
Scott Walker

Chris Nichols

OVERALL 
PLACE

Scotty Powell
James Coffey

Samuel Hall
Scott Walker

Thomas Parker

Ray Lowman
Mike Wooten
Derrick Loflin

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
Derrick Loflin

Jeff Godfrey

 
Seth Burleson
Steve Jordan
Wayne Hicks

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

Troy Alexander

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Howard Hice
Jeff Godfrey
Mike Hanes
Darby Beck
James Coffey

Johnny Mayo 
Curtis Evans
Adrain Myers
Samuel Hall
Frank Vanhoose

Jeff Evans
 
Mike Wooten
Brian Thomas 
Scott Walker

Terry Balding

Thomas Parker
Bobby Greenway
 
Sean Brown
Hunter Hall

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
Samuel Hall
Chris Nichols

Jeff Evans
Hunter Hall

Wayne Hicks

Samuel Hall
Ray Lowman
Scotty Powell
Scott Walker
Hunter Hall
Mike Hanes

Samuel Hall
Ray Lowman

25Samuel Hall

50
50
50

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Steve Jordan
Jeff Godfrey

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Derrick Loflin
Hunter Hall

Chris Nichols
Scotty Powell
Mike Wooten
Wayne Hicks

Jeff Evans
Scott Walker
Mike Hanes

3
9
9

10
12
13
18
19
20
21
22

23



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
OVERALL 

PLACE

 

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SOY Points

27 N 211 49 1 2.457 42 1 5.130 44 0 5.178 47 0 2.452 182 DQ 2 3.804 DQ DQ DQ 0

28 Y 212 49 1 1.752 44 0 1.490 50 2 1.412 49 2 1.596 192 10 5 1.563 2 12 5 0 3 0 3
29 Y 213 50 2 1.393 47 2 2.575 48 1 2.547 50 2 2.047 195 3 7 2.141 6 9 2 2 0 3 5
30 Y 214 49 3 1.939 50 1 2.122 47 1 2.534 49 2 2.536 195 4 7 2.283 9 13 6 1 0 0 1

31 Y 215 47 0 2.927 50 2 2.060 50 1 1.586 50 2 2.125 197 1 5 2.175 8 9 3 4 0 2 6
32 Y 216 50 1 2.347 48 0 1.367 50 2 2.405 39 0 3.251 187 18 3 2.343 12 30 14 0

Michael Hice
Chris Nichols
Ray Lowman

Derrick Loflin
Mike Kuklis

Scotty Powell



Piedmont Gun Club, Rutherfordton, NC
Light Gun Equipment List

10/24/2020

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith
1 Steve Jordan LG 6mm Bat Kreiger
2 Wayne Hicks LG 6 DASHER Bat Kreiger Nightforce Pp
3 Troy Alexander LG 6 BR Remington Brux Shehane Nightforce
4 Johnny Mayo LG 6BRA Bat Bartlein Custom Nightforce Plainfield
5 Curtis Evans LG 6 BRX Atlas Brux Tracker GE N140 Barts D. Sink
6 Adrain Myers LG 6 BR Remington Kreiger Custom Vortex Varget Berger Plainfield
7 Samuel Hall LG 6 DASHER Bat Berger
8 Frank Vanhoose LG 6 BRX Bat Kreiger Byers Nightforce Varget Barts J. Coffey
9 Jeff Godfrey LG 6 BR Polar Kreiger Godfrey Nightforce Varget Berger M. Davis

10 Mike Hanes LG 6mm Bat
11 Darby Beck LG 6mm Bat
12 James Coffey LG 22Grendel CPS Kreiger J.Coffey Nightforce Varget Berger J. Coffey
13 Jeff Evans LG 6BRA Bat Brux Wheeler Nightforce H4895 Vapor Trail Evans
14 Mike Wooten LG 6mm Bat Bartlein Byers Sightron C. Nichols
15 Brian Thomas LG 6mm Bat Brux
16 Thomas Parker LG 6 DASHER Remington Nightforce
17 Bobby Greenway LG 6X44 Remington Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Tooley
18 Hunter Hall LG 6BRAI Bat Roy Hunter
19 Terry Balding LG 6BRI Bat Hart AW March Varget Roy Hunter Balding
20 Chris Nichols LG 6mm Bat Brux Byers Vortex Varget Roy Hunter C. Nichols
21 Ray Lowman LG 6 DASHER Bat Brux Byers Nightforce RL15 Vapor Trail C. Nichols
22 Scotty Powell LG 6mm
23 Derrick Loflin LG 6 BRX Bat Kreiger ST 1000 Nightforce Plainfield
24 Mike Kuklis LG 6BRA Kelbly Kreiger DCT March RL15 EPS Wheeler
25 LG
26 LG
27 LG
28 LG
29 LG
30 LG
31 LG
32 LG



Piedmont Gun Club, Rutherfordton, NC
Heavy Gun Equipment List

10/24/2020

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith
1 Steve Jordan HG 6mm Bat Brux
2 Wayne Hicks HG 6 BR Polar Kreiger Nightforce Baity
3 Troy Alexander HG 6 BR Remington Brux Shehane Nightforce
4 Johnny Mayo HG 6BRA Bat Bartlein Custom Nightforce Plainfield
5 Curtis Evans HG 6 BRX Atlas Brux Tracker GE N140 Barts D. Sink
6 Adrain Myers HG 6BRA Howa Brux Custom Nightforce H4895 Berger Plainfield
7 Samuel Hall HG 6BRAI Bat Berger
8 Frank Vanhoose HG 6 BRX Bat Kreiger Byers Nightforce Varget Barts J. Coffey
9 Jeff Godfrey HG 6 DASHER Polar Kreiger Lee Six Nightforce Varget Berger M. Davis

10 Mike Hanes HG 6mm Bat
11 Darby Beck HG 6mm Bat
12 James Coffey HG 22Grendel CPS Kreiger J.Coffey Nightforce Varget Berger J. Coffey
13 Jeff Evans HG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Sightron RL15 Barts Evans
14 Mike Wooten HG 6mm Bat Bartlein Byers Sightron C. Nichols
15 Brian Thomas HG 6mm Bat Brux
16 Thomas Parker HG 6BRA Remington Nightforce
17 Bobby Greenway HG 6X44 Remington Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Tooley
18 Hunter Hall HG 6BRAI Bat Berger
19 Terry Balding HG 6BRI Bat Hart AW March Varget Roy Hunter Balding
20 Chris Nichols HG 6mm Bat Bartlein McMillan Vortex Varget Berger C. Nichols
21 Ray Lowman HG 6 DASHER Bat Brux Byers Nightforce RL15 Vapor Trail C. Nichols
22 Scotty Powell HG 6mm
23 Derrick Loflin HG 6BRA Bat Kreiger ST 1000 Nightforce Berger Plainfield
24 Mike Kuklis HG 6BRA Kelbly Kreiger DCT March RL15 EPS Wheeler
25 Seth Burleson HG 6 BR 40X Hart Factory Sightron H4895 Berger B. Hart
26 Howard Hice HG 6 BR Bat Kreiger M. Davis March RL15 Berger M. Davis
27 Scott Walker HG 6mm Panda Bartlein
28 Sean Brown HG 6mm
29 Michael Hice HG 6 DASHER Defiance Kreiger S&B Berger M. Davis
30 HG



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 
points

Total

101 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
102 LG  0 0 HG Seth Burleson 0 0 0
103 LG  Steve Jordan 1 HG Steve Jordan 0 0 1
104 LG  Wayne Hicks 0 HG Wayne Hicks 0 0 0
105 LG  Troy Alexander 0 HG Troy Alexander 0 0 0
106 LG  Johnny Mayo 2 HG Johnny Mayo 0 0 2
107 LG  Curtis Evans 0 HG Curtis Evans 0 0 0
108 LG  Adrain Myers 0 HG Adrain Myers 0 0 0
109 LG  Samuel Hall 11 HG Samuel Hall 11 4 26
110 LG  Frank Vanhoose 0 HG Frank Vanhoose 0 0 0
111 LG  0 0 HG Howard Hice 0 0 0
112 LG  Jeff Godfrey 1 HG Jeff Godfrey 0 0 1
113 LG  Mike Hanes 1 HG Mike Hanes 0 0 1
114 LG  Darby Beck 0 HG Darby Beck 0 0 0
115 LG  James Coffey 0 HG James Coffey 0 0 0
116 LG  Jeff Evans 3 HG Jeff Evans 2 0 5
201 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
202 LG  Mike Wooten 0 HG Mike Wooten 0 0 0
203 LG  Brian Thomas 0 HG Brian Thomas 0 0 0
204 LG  0 0 HG Scott Walker 0 0 0
205 LG  Thomas Parker 0 HG Thomas Parker 0 0 0
206 LG  Bobby Greenway 0 HG Bobby Greenway 0 0 0
207 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
208 LG  0 0 HG Sean Brown 0 0 0
209 LG  Hunter Hall 0 HG Hunter Hall 2 1 3
210 LG  Terry Balding 4 HG Terry Balding 0 0 4
211 LG  0 0 HG Michael Hice 0 0 0
212 LG  Chris Nichols 0 HG Chris Nichols 3 3 6
213 LG  Ray Lowman 0 HG Ray Lowman 5 0 5
214 LG  Scotty Powell 0 HG Scotty Powell 1 2 3
215 LG  Derrick Loflin 0 HG Derrick Loflin 6 0 6
216 LG  Mike Kuklis 7 HG Mike Kuklis 0 0 7
301 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
302 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
309 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
310 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
311 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
312 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
313 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 
use LG and HG columns

IBS 600 YARD MATCH # 6
Piedmont Gun Club, Rutherfordton, NC

10/24/2020

Total IBS points awarded for this match

*only use total if names in 
LG/HG match



L/R: Mike Kuklis, Derrick Loflin, Chris Nichols, Johnny Mayo, Jeff Evans, Samuel Hall, Hunter Hall
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